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Gilbert Pena, Commissioner

2018 Police Candidate Preliminary List

Anthony Nowak, Commissioner
Tony J. Laureto, Secretary

CITY OF BERWYN POLICE AND FIRE
IISSION
Carl Reina, Chairman

6401 WEST 31ST STREET

BERWYN, IL. 60402

The Board of Police and Fire Commissioners have established a preliminary list of candidates
for the Berwyn Police Department. The list will be on display from January 12" through February
12t 2018. All military qualified candidates will have until February 121" 2016 to submit DD-214
documents for military preference points to be added. The final list will be posted February 16

2018

Last Name

RODRIGUEZ
POINDEXTER
JOHNS
TROJANEK
CHIOVARI
O'MALLEY
HARO
NEGRETE
GARY
SALKAUSKAS
REIMER
ROBLES
CANCIARI
KUKLA
RODRIGUEZ
BUTTACAVOLI
PARK

LOPEZ
GOMEZ
WASZAK

Chairman

BPRC

This list does not include military preference points.

First Name
DANIEL E.
SEAN
TYLER
MICHAEL
ANTHONY
BRIAN
JASON
LORENZO
PATRICK
MARIUS
NICHOLAS
RICARDO
GIUSEPPE
JOE
DANIEL J.
ALYSSA
JOSEPH
SHAMIRON
GERARDO
SEAN

Preliminary
Score

87.79
85.39
84.89
84.42
83.85
83.35
81.81
81.43
80.58
80.09
79.68
79.63
79.55
78.98
78.47
78.47
78.00
77.76
77.26
76.61

Commissioner

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Last Name

SILVA
AGUIRRE
MARTINEZ
GOYCOCHEA
RODRIGUEZ
BARAJAS
FAZIO
BRAMBILA
RANGEL
JACOBS
WALKER
RODRIGUEZ
GALVAN
TORRES
ARELLANO
ARROYO
DIMAGGIO
FRANCO
DISTOR
SANTOS
MORAN

Commissioner

First Name

JOAQUIN
JASON
JANETTE
GIOVANNI
SCOTT
JOEL
FRANK
EMMANUEL
ANABEL
EMILY
KHRISTIAN
CHRISTIAN
ELIAS
JAIME
MICHAEL
IRENE
DOMINIC
ANDREA
SYRON
ROBERTO
WILLIAM

Secretary

Preliminary
Score

76.04
73.30
72.57
72.31
71.83
71.78
71.72
71.46
71.18
71.04
69.80
69.40
69.33
69.32
68.98
68.88
68.65
68.55
67.49
67.38
66.50
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