CITY OF BERWYN POLICE AND FIRE





Carl Reina, Chairman Gilbert Pena, Commissioner Anthony Nowak, Commissioner Tony J. Laureto, Secretary

6401 WEST 31ST STREET BERWYN, IL. 60402



2018 Police Candidate Preliminary List

The Board of Police and Fire Commissioners have established a **preliminary list** of candidates for the Berwyn Police Department. The list will be on display from January 12th through February 12th 2018. All military qualified candidates will have until February 12th 2016 to submit DD-214 documents for military preference points to be added. The final list will be posted February 16th 2018

This list does not include military preference points.

			Preliminary				Preliminary
	Last Name	First Name	Score		Last Name	First Name	Score
1	RODRIGUEZ	DANIEL E.	87.79	21	SILVA	JOAQUIN	76.04
2	POINDEXTER	SEAN	85.39	22	AGUIRRE	JASON	73.30
3	JOHNS	TYLER	84.89	23	MARTINEZ	JANETTE	72.57
4	TROJANEK	MICHAEL	84.42	24	GOYCOCHEA	GIOVANNI	72.31
5	CHIOVARI	ANTHONY	83.85	25	RODRIGUEZ	SCOTT	71.83
6	O'MALLEY	BRIAN	83.35	26	BARAJAS	JOEL	71.78
7	HARO	JASON	81.81	27	FAZIO	FRANK	71.72
8	NEGRETE	LORENZO	81.43	28	BRAMBILA	EMMANUEL	71.46
9	GARY	PATRICK	80.58	29	RANGEL	ANABEL	71.18
10	SALKAUSKAS	MARIUS	80.09	30	JACOBS	EMILY	71.04
11	REIMER	NICHOLAS	79.68	31	WALKER	KHRISTIAN	69.80
12	ROBLES	RICARDO	79.63	32	RODRIGUEZ	CHRISTIAN	69.40
13	CANCIARI	GIUSEPPE	79.55	33	GALVAN	ELIAS	69.33
14	KUKLA	JOE	78.98	34	TORRES	JAIME	69.32
15	RODRIGUEZ	DANIEL J.	78.47	35	ARELLANO	MICHAEL	68.98
16	BUTTACAVOLI	ALYSSA	78.47	36	ARROYO	IRENE	68.88
17	PARK	JOSEPH	78.00	37	DIMAGGIO	DOMINIC	68.65
18	LOPEZ	SHAMIRON	77.76	38	FRANCO	ANDREA	68.55
19	GOMEZ	GERARDO	77.26	39	DISTOR	SYRON	67.49
20	WASZAK	SEAN	76.61	40	SANTOS	ROBERTO	67.38
				41	MORAN	WILLIAM	66.50

Chairman Commissioner Commissioner Secretary

BPRC 1

CITY OF BERWYN POLICE AND FIRE

MISSION



Carl Reina, Chairman Gilbert Pena, Commissioner Anthony Nowak, Commissioner Tony J. Laureto, Secretary

6401 WEST 31ST STREET BERWYN, IL. 60402



Carl Reina Gilbert Pena Anthony Nowak.
Tony Laureto

BPRC 2